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206099
205178
205192
296357
705349

55877
515882
206206
205905
355042
435236
705304
205240
705311
206286
355048
155431
155430
206279
155370
435017
245051
206328
155483
206213
206299
296452

95049
206319
715123
355047
155433
205197
705332

55712
315185
675016
555009
695048
155588
355049
206025
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Gender

Name

PERNER Nina
HERBST Michaela
LANG Christina

DA RIN Ginevra
GANTNEROVA Jana
REIF Lisa-Marie
TAVERNA Rosina
ARTINGER Daniela
FISCHER Lina
HASLER Andrea
RIEMEN Karolina
GANTNEROVA Petra
WOERNER Anna
SIRANOVA Dominika
HERRMANN Gianna
MILLER Martina
MARKOVA Dana
CHARVATOVA Zuzana
GEIGER Christina
SOCHOROVA Eva
BEREZIK Anna
BERECZ Anna
WAGNER Ann-Kathrin
SKUBALOVA Miroslava

L

piscipline  Giant Slalom
category University Race

Merz Rudi (GER)

Year
1986
1989
1989
1984
1989
1987
1987
1988
1982
1986
1988
1986
1989
1986
1990
1989
1985
1985
1990
1982
1989
1988
1990
1987

BRAEUNLINGER Christina 1988

KRAUS Ricarda
TESSORE Enrica
DJUROVA Dessislava
SCHMOHL Manuela
NOVAKOVIC Zana
HAUSER Carina
BUBAKOVA Michaela
LUDWIG Vanessa
SOBEKOVA Kristina
FEUCHTNER Katharina
KOVACEVIC Vanja
EREMENKO Vera
BENHENA Iveta
GISEM Tamara
CERVINKOVA Kristyna
SCHAEDLER Sonja
HUJARA Maike

1990
1984
1984
1990
1985
1989
1985
1989
1987
1984
1989
1983
1986
1984
1990
1989
1984

Nation
GER
GER
GER
ITA
SVK
AUT
SUl
GER
GER
LIE
POL
SVK
GER
SVK
GER
LIE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
HUN
GER
CZE
GER
GER
ITA
BUL
GER
BIH
LIE
CZE
GER
SVK
AUT
SCG
KAZ
LAT
UKR
CZE
LIE
GER

Run 1
1:08.85
1:09.63
1:08.97
1:10.09
1:09.84
1:09.90
1:10.73
1:09.97
1:09.80
1:10.46
1:10.70
1:10.21
1:10.43
1:10.48
1:10.67
1:11.69
1:11.57
1:10.70
1:11.63
1:11.47
1:11.09
1:11.85
1:11.89
1:11.11
1:11.26
1:12.02
1:12.00
1:11.20
1:12.70
1:12.22
1:12.71
1:12.40
1:12.93
1:12.12
1:12.74
1:13.01
1:13.12
1:13.34
1:13.24
1:13.11
1:.12.72
1:13.34
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Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

1:07.49
1:08.00
1:09.02
1:08.17
1:08.48
1:08.58
1:07.78
1:08.67
1:09.04
1:08.57
1:08.43
1:08.96
1:08.77
1:08.76
1:08.69
1:07.75
1:08.53
1:09.41
1:08.50
1:09.03
1:09.48
1:09.03
1:09.14
1:10.02
1:09.90
1:09.30
1:09.67
1:10.55
1:09.62
1:10.33
1:09.94
1:10.39
1:10.07
1:11.01
1:10.43
1:10.17
1:10.56
1:10.38
1:10.51
1:10.68
1:11.19
1:11.84

2:16,34
2:17,63
2:17,99
2:18,26
2:18,32
2:18,48
2:18,51
2:18,64
2:18,84
2:19,03
2:19,13
2:19,17
2:19,20
2:19,24
2:19,36
2:19,44
2:20,10
2:20,11
2:20,13
2:20,50
2:20,57
2:20,88
2:21,03
2:21,13
2:21,16
2:21,32
2:21,67
2:21,75
2:22,32
2:22,55
2:22,65
2:22,79
2:23,00
2:23,13
2:23,17
2:23,18
2:23,68
2:23,72
2:23,75
2:23,79
2:23,91
2:25,18
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37.03
45.26
47.56
49.28
49.66
50.69
50.88
51.71
52.98
54.20
54.83
55.09
55.28
55.54
56.30
56.81
61.02
61.09
61.21
63.58
64.02
66.00
66.96
67.60
67.79
68.81
71.04
71.55
75.19
76.66
77.29
78.19
79.53
80.36
80.61
80.68
83.87
84.12
84.31
84.57
85.33
93.44
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

55

34
26
33
28
51
67
35
71
56
43
52
62
54
61
68
64
57
50
65
18
60
77

705339

65047
435150
255221
555016
206015
695063
315187
315174
516104
206033

95061

95057
245048
715132
525051
206122
297239
625006
245037
245044
435192
206000
206340

MARCINOVA Zuzana
SCHEEPERS Jozefien
KLIMEK Karolina
TOMASDOTTIR Salome
FIMBAUERE Liene
WOLF Heidi
MATSOTSKA Bogdana
IGNJATOVIC Nevena
TRMCIC Marija
SCHMID Carol

BAIR Sabrina
MADJARSKA Silvia
SCHOKOVA Gergana
HELLNER Szelina
KLEPIC Maja

ULUSOY Duygu
DANGEL Caroline
PEZZOLLA Elena
AHUJA Neha

TUSS Reka

BOTLIK Andrea
OGARZYNSKA Anna
RESENBERGER Daniela
NEUMAIER Marina

Did not start 1st run :

1988
1986
1983
1988
1989
1984
1989
1990
1986
1990
1985
1989
1988
1986
1988
1987
1986
1988
1981
1977
1985
1986
1983
1984

WOJCIK Malgorzata (POL), KLICNAROVA Pavla (CZE)

Did not start 2nd run :

BULFONI Nicole (SUI)

Did not finish 1st run :

SVK
BEL
POL
ISL
LAT
GER
UKR
SCG
SCG
Sul
GER
BUL
BUL
HUN
BIH
TUR
GER
ITA
IND
HUN
HUN
POL
GER
GER

1:13.97
1:13.64
1:14.18
1:13.63
1:14.68
1:13.69
1:14.40
1:14.00
1:14.06
1:14.40
1:14.31
1:14.30
1:16.08
1:15.37
1:15.53
1:15.93
1:15.88
1:17.07
1:17.96
1:17.82
1:18.00
1:23.81
1:18.37
1:25.58

1:11.44
1:11.81
1:11.36
1:11.94
1:11.25
1:12.24
1:11.83
1:12.56
1:12.59
1:12.62
1:12.95
1:13.28
1:12.78
1:13.83
1:14.16
1:14.05
1:14.83
1:15.31
1:16.16
1:16.60
1:16.82
1:11.32
1:18.41
1:23.98

RALLI Sophia (GRE), KIRKOVA Maria (BUL), LESZCZYNSKA Katarzyna (POL)

Did not finish 2nd run :

Seite 2von 2
2:25,41 94.91
2:25,45 95.16
2:25,54 95.74
2:25,57 95.93
2:25,93 08.22
2:25,93 08.22
2:26,23 100.14
2:26,56 102.24
2:26,65 102.82
2:27,02 105.18
2:27,26 106.71
2:27,58 108.75
2:28,86 116.92
2:29,20 119.09
2:29,69 122.22
2:29,98 124.07
2:30,71 128.73
2:32,38 139.38
2:34,12 150.49
2:34,42 152.40
2:34,82 154.95
2:35,13 156.93
2:36,78 167.46
2:49,56 249.01

GERBER Christine (GER), GEORGIEVA Petia (BUL), KELLER Elisabeth (GER), POKERN Tina (GER),
GRUJICIC Milica (SCG), BEN MANSOUR Sarah (MAR), KRALOVA Linda (SVK), BAUER Christiane (GER)

Disqualified 1st run :

LOENNFORS Marjut (FIN)
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